Kramolinské peklo (ZAL+JAL) - Kramolin -28.8.2022

58 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4, 1.
5. 1.
6. 3.
7. 2.
8. 3.
9. 2.
10. 3.
11. 4,
12. 5.
13. 6.
14. 7.
15. 4.
16. 8.
17. 5.
18. 6.
19. 9.
20. 2.
21. 4.
22. 10.
23. 11.
24, 3.
25. 12.
26. 7.
27. 4.
28. 5.
29. 13.
30. 14.
31. 6.
32. 8.
33. 7.
34. 15.
35. 16.
36. 5.
37. 8.
38. 6.
39. 17.
40. 9.
41. 18.
42, 1.
43, 19.
44, 20.
45, 2.
46. 10.
47. 1.
48. 9.
49, 3.
50. 21.
51. 22.
52. 11.
53. 10.
54. 11.
55. 2.

Kat.
MA
MA
MD
MB
MC
MA
MC
MC
MB
MB
MC
MC
MC
MC
MA
MC
MA
MA
MC
MD
MB
MC
MC
MD
MC
MA
MD
MD
MC
MC
MD
MA
MD
MC
MC
MB
MD
MB
MC
MA
MC
ME
MC
MC
ME
MA
Z
MD
ME
MC
MC
MA
MD
MD
z

St.cis.

209
203
367
316
228
304
336
246
216
317
235
341
244
240
307
241
305
202
227
249
329
330
334
366
333
303
250
248
340
236
351
207
368
230
243
315
353
318
335
210
232
374
338
234
376
308
277
253
370
339
237
208
254
256
276

P¥ijmeni a jméno
Koblic Radek

Filip Jakub

Slanik Martin
Dvordak Michal
Doubek Milos
Prochazka Stanislav
Nehonsky Zdenek
Voracek Jiri
Litvan Michal
Pech Jan

Lorenc Erik
Vyplel Jakub
Viktora Jan
Ploner Robert
Volf Martin
Priicha Bedfich
Subrt Jan

Dychtl Michal
Belfin Jifi

Jezek Kamil
Vlachovsky Michal
Ackermann Kamil
Jand Martin
Zahorec Stanislav
Cechura Ondfiej
Otta Josef

Jificka Miroslav
Halamka Ji¥i
Vyleta Radek
Majer Robert
Kopac Pavel

Joza Miroslav
Pechous Miroslav
Hlavac Jan

Vavra Marek
Baier JiFi
Postransky Jan
Vomacka Petr
Kruchfia Tomas
Kudlak Tomas
Juran Karel

Rasev Eugen
Rata Josef

Kratky Vladan
Smid Ludék
Zapotocky Robert
Dolezalova Hana
Matousek Bohumil
Blazek Jiri

Vakes Jaroslav
Mikulasek Michal
Kaisler Jan

Mika Oldfich
Okruhlica Petr
Baarova Petra

RN  Klub - team
1993 Hello cTW
1994 spectrumBike Racing
1970 Lapierre Plzeri
1992 KILPI KOME KLUB
1981 spectrumBike Racing
2004 Lapierre Plzeri
1980 KALAS Sportswear
1979 cK Kramolin
1989 bbap
1989
1981 spectrumBike Racing
1980 Author Team Stupno
1978 prodoli racing team
1977 RPR Rimov
2002 AC sparta praha cycling
1973 sport Import
2001 cyklo atom
1993 Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
1975 Kovo Belfin cyklo team
1968 cK Kramolin
1987 KOLOFIX (UAC)
1975 Axon Sport Team
1974 silny team Unicov
1971 Kovo Praha (JAL)
1982 AXON SPORT TEAM
2003 AC Sparta Praha Cycling
1972 cyklo Jifitka Litvinovice
1964 cK Kramolin
1982 cK Kramolin
1976 cK Kramolin
1967 Axon Sport Team
1995 Kovo Belfin cyklo team
1966 cyklo Olympia Hrdéjovice
1979 Cisty Sport
1976 sportBike Strakonice
1984 Ac sparta Praha cycling
1972 ski Nordic Marianské Lazné
1988 cK Kramolin
1978 Stétkovice
1993 Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
1974 piablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1960 AXON sport team
1976 Axon sport team
1973 cyklo Jiricka
1962 Lehka détska kola & Cyklovrakovisté
1993 cK Kramolin
1977 Ac Sparta Praha
1970 cK-Kramolin
1961 ski Nordic Marianské Lazné
1973
1981 cK Kralomin
2002 spectrumBike Racing
1968 galaxy cyklo dvec
1969 cKKv Praha
1998 spectrumBike Racing

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

Cas

01:30:16.15
01:30:16.80
01:30:17.26
01:30:18.62
01:30:33.30
01:32:41.77
01:32:43.35
01:32:47.80
01:32:48.26
01:32:48.68
01:32:49.10
01:32:49.61
01:32:51.02
01:32:53.82
01:32:59.39
01:33:16.61
01:33:22.47
01:33:24.54
01:33:25.18
01:33:25.39
01:33:31.78
01:33:37.91
01:34:02.78
01:34:40.70
01:35:33.85
01:36:29.91
01:37:03.43
01:37:08.10
01:38:12.31
01:38:17.73
01:40:40.51
01:41:13.16
01:41:13.43
01:41:14.78
01:41:16.27
01:41:19.51
01:41:27.25
01:41:40.31
01:41:45.13
01:41:51.97
01:41:56.15
01:42:02.03
01:42:27.68
01:42:36.73
01:43:29.28
01:44:22.57
01:44:36.16
01:44:36.95
01:44:37.26
01:44:43.33
01:45:22.85
01:45:53.55
01:49:37.73
01:49:55.89
01:49:56.74

Kol Detail

2
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48:04-42:12-
48:04-42:13-
48:03-42:14-
48:03-42:16-
48:04-42:29-
48:46-43:55-
48:58-43:45-
48:56-43:52-
48:58-43:50-
48:58-43:51-
49:08-43:41-
48:58-43:52-
48:57-43:54-
49:09-43:45-
48:57-44:03-
49:19-43:58-
49:09-44:13-
49:09-44:16-
49:32-43:54-
49:19-44:06-
49:16-44:16-
49:18-44:20-
49:20-44:43-
49:32-45:08-
49:25-46:09-
49:15-47:15-
50:22-46:41-
50:23-46:45-
50:24-47:49-
50:23-47:55-
50:23-50:17-
53:40-47:34-
53:39-47:35-
53:40-47:35-
53:44-47:32-
53:39-47:41-
53:40-47:47-
53:43-47:58-
53:42-48:03-
53:43-48:09-
53:39-48:17-
53:43-48:19-
51:43-50:44-
53:40-48:57-
53:43-49:46-
54:20-50:03-
54:20-50:16-
54:53-49:44-
54:54-49:43-
54:46-49:57-
54:54-50:29-
49:33-56:21-
57:43-51:55-
57:44-52:12-
57:43-52:14-



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

MC
MA
MC

MB
MC
MF
MC

MD
MC
MD
MD
ME

ME
MC

MD
ME

MD
MF
ME
MF
MF
MF
MA
MF
MF

347
302
337
288
215
348
379
331
282
252
238
352
354
271
382
372
332
278
255
400
383
355
285
371
380
378
273
211
381
377

Candra Vaclav
Motejzik Martin
Pénkava Milan
Pichlikova Jana
Ktirka Tomas
K¥iz Martin
Rouca Karel
Blaha Ludék
Randova lveta
KFiz Jifi

Planicka Jaroslav
Nescak Jan
Smaha Karel
Majer Karel
Dvorakova Barbora
Kalousek Josef
Carik Daniel
Foltova Helena
Novak Vladimir
Jifik Zdenék
KosSecova Miroslava
Sima Miroslav
Srejma Jifi

Jaza Miloslav
Sefl Josef

Lacina Jifi

Sustr Miloslav
Kunes$ Lukas
Simon Milan
Cerny Antonin

1976 AcC Sparta Praha
2004 Cecovice

1973 ski Nordic M.L4zn&
1985 s usmévem v cili
1986 Rohde & Schwarz
1973 Hasici Kuni

1951 TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
1975 Kozlovice

1972 cK Kramolin

1968 cyklo Jititka

1977 Kovo Belfin cyklo team
1967 cykloservis Malat
1967 cykloservis Malat
1956 ck Kramolin

1995 cykloTym Havitov
1956 cykloservis Malat
1975 cykloservis Malat
1979 RPR Rimov

1972 Harka

1959 Bikesport Mohelnice
1984 Cisty Sport

1963 cK Kramolin

1948 AXON Sport Team
1953 cykloservis Malat
1951 Axon Sport Team
1950 cK Kramolin

1945 Ricohimpromat Tabor
1995 vsK Humanita Praha
1952 ck malat klatovy
1946 Ramala Silhavy

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

01:50:08.86
01:50:30.14
01:50:42.48
01:51:05.63
01:51:30.67
01:51:33.29
01:51:34.65
01:52:37.78
01:56:31.14
01:56:40.82
01:57:29.76
01:58:31.23
01:58:35.22
01:58:37.62
01:58:39.94
01:58:46.90
01:59:13.26
02:01:00.73
02:02:14.16
02:05:22.06
02:10:26.59
02:10:26.63
02:25:33.39
02:27:10.79
02:27:33.33
02:35:51.84
02:45:17.39
02:46:43.13
01:31:57.39
01:33:00.87
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57:44-52:25-
57:42-52:48-
57:43-52:59-
57:54-53:11-
57:45-53:46-
57:54-53:40-
57:55-53:40-
58:32-54:06-

01:02:17-54:15-
01:02:17-54:24-
01:02:16-55:14-
01:03:45-54:47-
01:03:44-54:51-
01:00:22-58:16-
01:03:31-55:09-
01:03:36-55:11-
01:03:31-55:42-
01:03:36-57:24-
01:03:34-58:40-
01:06:24-58:58-
01:09:03-01:01:23-
01:09:04-01:01:23-
01:17:18-01:08:16-
01:17:28-01:09:43-
01:18:22-01:09:12-
01:19:36-01:16:16-
01:26:50-01:18:28-
01:24:10-01:22:33-

01:31:57-0-
01:33:01-0-



